Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PP PIPE BENOR GREY
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Colour Grey
Pipe wall Solid wall Certificate BENOR
Connection Socketed Certificate norm EN 1852-1
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOCKETED PP PIPE BENOR GREY
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm) Ring stiffness
27856 PP1103GRENO 110 3 4,20 SN10
21882 PP1106GSN8 110 6 3,80 SN8
27857 PP1253GRENO 125 3 4,80 SN10
31615 PP1603G 160 3 6,20 SN10
21883 PP1603GSN8 160 3 5,50 SN8
8375 PP1606G 160 6 6,20 SN10
18827 PP1606GSN16 160 6 7,30 SN16
21385 PP1606GSN8 160 6 5,50 SN8
13410 PP2006G 200 6 7,70 SN10
21884 PP2006GSN8 200 6 6,90 SN8
21885 PP2503GSN8 250 3 8,60 SN8
21886 PP2506GSN8 250 6 8,60 SN8